Show #913945 (Tom Crowley): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular - VRH (05/17/2019-05/19/2019)
1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 2.00 Daniel Tesar
2 815 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 1.00
3 816 Maken Me Nicholess Tatum J Olson 0.50
4 894 Cat Sabrina Kevin Vesey 0.00 Kenneth Sigvaldsen
5 817 Judges Lil Mate Jamie L Olson 0.00 Sage W Bach
6 812 Smartascat David A Albrecht 0.00 David A Albrecht
7 813 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.00  Kris Klingman
8 811 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 0.00 David A Albrecht
9 831 Chitown Juice Lance Scheffel 0.00 Roxanne Scholl

10 836 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 0.00 Karen Johnson
2. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown:

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 812 Smartascat David A Albrecht 1.00 David A Albrecht
2 889 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 0.50  Amber Haglin
3 851 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 0.00 Char Carnoy
4 831 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
5 826 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 0.00 Wayne Kiel
6 804 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 0.00 Lisa Butler
7 811 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 0.00 David A Albrecht
8 813 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.00  Kris Klingman
9 806 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 0.00 Codi Jo Christianson

3. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 821 DMR Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole 0.50 Jolene Ebersole
2 864 Makin Star Shine Alyssa Kathleen Hite 0.00 Alyssa Kathleen Hite
3 861 JustMagic 404 Johnathan Hite 0.00 Kathleen Hite

9. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 853 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 1.00  Shirley Person
2 868 HVQ Doco Lena Blonde Matthew M Davison 0.50  Kimberly Marinelli
3 836 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 0.00 Karen Johnson
4 813 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.00  Kris Klingman
5 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 0.00 Daniel Tesar
6 815 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 0.00

10. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 831 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.50 Roxanne Scholl
2 868 HVQ Doco Lena Blonde Kimberly Marinelli 0.00  Kimberly Marinelli
3 806 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 0.00 Codi Jo Christianson
4 813 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.00  Kris Klingman

11. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 821 DMR Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole 0.00 Jolene Ebersole

15. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 6



Show #913945 (Tom Crowley): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular - VRH (05/17/2019-05/19/2019)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 1.00 Daniel Tesar
2 813 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.50  Kris Klingman
3 876 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Liana L Hedberg
4 853 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 0.00  Shirley Person
5 817 Judges Lil Mate Jamie L Olson 0.00 Sage W Bach
6 815 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 0.00
16. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 876 Acres InHeaven Liana L Hedberg 1.00 Liana L Hedberg
2 813 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.50  Kris Klingman
3 831 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
4 806 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 0.00 Codi Jo Christianson
5 868 HVQ Doco Lena Blonde Kimberly Marinelli 0.00  Kimberly Marinelli
17. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 875 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 0.50 Zachary S Hedberg
2 816 Maken Me Nicholess Tatum J Olson 0.00

3 821 DMR Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole 0.00 Jolene Ebersole

4 832 Shine De Doc Barret Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl



Show #913946 (Tom Crowley): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular - SE1 (05/17/2019)

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$62.50
$37.50
$25.00

1
2
3
4

805
853
898
868

Joys Merada Shine RM
LRRCandyCodedRooster
UWREF Blazenlilpeppy
HVQ Doco Lena Blonde

22. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Monty Bruce
Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

Matthew M Davison

Rider's Name

75.50
72.50
71.50
68.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Daniel Tesar
Shirley Person
Tonya Wallert

Kimberly Marinelli

Owner's Name
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868
858
855
822
805
813
876
853
848
871

HVQ Doco Lena Blonde
Chics Gunna Slide
Heavens Good Ol Boy
LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT
Joys Merada Shine RM
Very Smart And Light
Acres In Heaven
LRRCandyCodedRooster
Very Smart De Light

Top Gun Whiskey

Matthew M Davison

Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Monty Bruce

Kris Klingaman

Zachary S Hedberg

Lance Scheffel

Hailey Saffert

Matthew Schlegel

0.00
78.50
78.00
76.00
75.50
75.00
74.00
72.50
71.00
70.00

0.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kimberly Marinelli
Tasia Kelly
Casey Simmons
Lisa C Reiter
Daniel Tesar

Kris Klingman
Liana L Hedberg
Shirley Person
Hailey Saffert

Jodie & Warren Woronecki

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$80.00
$60.00
$30.00
$30.00

1
2
3T
3T
5
6T
6T

823
813
890
804
806
843
896

Smart Lil Texan

Very Smart And Light
Pay Day Dual Rey
Boogers Little Fancy
A Lil Ruff N Spooky
Cash My Prize

Lani Jazzie Guy

24. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Lisa Rixe
Kris Klingaman
Kendra Shaw

Lisa L Butler

Codi Jo Christianson

Keri Plude

Loretta Olivier

Rider's Name

73.00
72.00
70.00
70.00
68.50
68.00
68.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Lisa Rixe

Kris Klingman

Jason J Johnson
Lisa Butler

Codi Jo Christianson
Keri Plude

Marnus Olivier

Owner's Name

1
2T
2T

4
5T
5T

7

8

9

10T
10T

12
13

822
823
889
876
813
878
827
804
831
806
869
828
853

LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT
Smart Lil Texan

Sparks N Gunsmoke
Acres In Heaven

Very Smart And Light

DJ Freckles Blu Boon
TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN
Boogers Little Fancy
Chitown Juice

A Lil Ruff N Spooky

KH Packin Guns

DJ High Rey Robbery
LRRCandyCodedRooster

Lisa C Reiter
Lisa Rixe

Amber Haglin
Liana L Hedberg
Kris Klingaman
Joan M Wilson
Deborah A Matko
Lisa L Butler

Roxanne Scholl

Codi Jo Christianson

Meghan Moran
Allison Stage

Shirley Person

74.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
71.50
70.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
66.00
64.50

2.00
0.75
0.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lisa C Reiter
Lisa Rixe

Amber Haglin
Liana L Hedberg
Kris Klingman
Joan M Wilson
Mason J Matko
Lisa Butler
Roxanne Scholl
Codi Jo Christianson
Meghan Moran
Ben Stage

Shirley Person

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$24.00
$16.00

1
2

848
801

Very Smart De Light
CY Can Do

Hailey Saffert
Laney E Fjelstad

73.00
71.50

0.00
0.00

Hailey Saffert
Laney E Fjelstad



3
4

821
863

DMR Little Boon Girl
Chic By Whiz

26. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Jolene Ebersole

Shelby Grace Noyce

Rider's Name

64.50 0.00
61.00 0.00

Score Points

Show #913946 (Tom Crowley): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular - SE1 (05/17/2019)

Jolene Ebersole

Amanda Noyce

Owner's Name

1
2T
2T

4
5
6
7

848
849
847
852
861
821
832

Very Smart De Light
Surely A Smart Chic
Dunnit In The Nite
LRRSparkNSmartRemedy
Just Magic 404

DMR Little Boon Girl
Shine De Doc

Hailey Saffert
Gracyn Saffert
Isabelle Scheffel
Niamh Sexton
Johnathan Hite
Jolene Ebersole

Barret Scholl

73.00 1.00
70.50 0.25
7050 0.25
68.00 0.00
65.50 0.00
64.50 0.00
59.50 0.00

Hailey Saffert
Gracyn Saffert
Isabelle Scheffel
Niamh Sexton
Kathleen Hite
Jolene Ebersole

Roxanne Scholl

31. NCRCHA 3YHERD: 3-Year Old Open Futurity Herd Work - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$82.50 1
$68.75 2
$55.00 3
$41.25 4
$27.50 5
6

7

8

9

10

11

893
819
810
835
873
881
807
837
825
838
872

Faith N Metallics
SJR Smooth Lil Oak
Dual Smart Finona
Boons N Berries

A Metallic Valentine
CP Dual Metallic
Reys Playgun
Smoke On Fishko
Boon Hica Boon
Lee Ah

This Smart Cowgirl

Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Samantha Gallentine
Matthew Schlegel
Monty Bruce
Monty Bruce

Mike Smith
Michael L Hansen
Mike Smith
Matthew Schlegel

71.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.50 0.00
68.00 0.00
66.00 0.00
65.50 0.00
65.00 0.00
63.50 0.00
61.50 0.00

Amanda Thorson
Steven Mattson
Stephen L Stix
Karen Radermacher
Donna Maston
Karen Wallace

Codi Jo Christianson
Cheri Carter

Lisa Rixe

Glenn Oelke

Jodie & Warren Woroniecki

32. NCRCHA 3NPHRD: 3-Year Old Non Pro Futurity Herd Work - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00 1
$40.00 2
3
4

867
866
829
891

Bet Shesa Dancer
Benny
Outskirts Of Heaven

Merada Boonshine

Mike Goveronski
Catherine Saumer
Ben Stage

Erin Heim

67.50 0.00
64.00 0.00
63.00 0.00
61.00 0.00

Mike Goveronski

Ben Stage

Erin Heim

34. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$75.00 1
$45.00 2
$30.00 3
4
5

823
888
874
826
882

Smart Lil Texan
Spoonfuls Lil Cat
King Okra Merada
Coyote Moonshine

Winstons The Boss

Lisa Rixe

Tammy Schwert
Kelly A McGuire
Wayne Oren Kiel

Karen Wallace

71.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
67.50 0.00
66.00 0.00
65.00 0.00

Lisa Rixe
Tammy Schwert
Kelly McGure
Wayne Kiel

Jerry Brunsvold



Show #913949 (Bonnie Jo Clay): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular - HS2 (05/19/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

35. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 898

Money PlaceBack#

UWRF Blazenlilpeppy

Horse's Name

Ryan Gallentine

66.50 0.00

36. AQHAC 1340: Reining - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Score Points

Tonya Wallert

Owner's Name

1 837
2 838
3 853
4T 885
4T 833
4T 883
4T 826
4T 809

Money PlaceBack#

Smoke On Fishko

Lee Ah
LRRCandyCodedRooster
Hes A Leap Of Faith
Shootingforcocktails
Smarts Style N Cash
Coyote Moonshine

Wright On Rey

Mike Smith

Mike Smith
Lance Scheffel
Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Wayne Oren Kiel

Ryan Gallentine

69.00 1.00
67.00 0.50
59.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Cheri Carter

Glenn Oelke

Shirley Person

Cindy Lapointe

Scott Udell

Donald Robert Skinkis
Wayne Kiel

Stephen L Stix

37. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$45.00 1 850
$30.00 2 867
3 866

Money PlaceBack#

Something Fierce
Bet Shesa Dancer

Benny

Horse's Name

Cheryl L Frazer
Mike Goveronski

Catherine Saumer

Rider's Name

60.00 0.00
58.50 0.00
56.50 0.00

38. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 8

Score Points

Tracy J Frazer

Mike Goveronski

Owner's Name

843
806
889
876
826
862
870
892
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Money PlaceBack#

Cash My Prize

A Lil Ruff N Spooky
Sparks N Gunsmoke
Acres In Heaven
Coyote Moonshine
Lidos Playin Jazz
Leittle Surprise

Dark Return

Keri Plude

Codi Jo Christianson
Amber Haglin

Liana L Hedberg
Wayne Oren Kiel
Amanda Noyce
Meghan Moran

Darla J Peyerk

71.00 1.00
68.50 0.50
67.00 0.00
64.00 0.00
62.50 0.00
61.00 0.00
59.50 0.00
57.50 0.00

Keri Plude

Codi Jo Christianson
Amber Haglin

Liana L Hedberg
Wayne Kiel
Amanda Noyce
Meghan Moran

Darla J Peyerk

39. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$20.00 1 801
2 863

Money PlaceBack#

CY Can Do
Chic By Whiz

Laney E Fjelstad

Shelby Grace Noyce

59.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

40. AQHAC 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Laney E Fjelstad

Amanda Noyce

Owner's Name

1 821
2 861

DMR Little Boon Girl
Just Magic 404

Jolene Ebersole

Johnathan Hite

61.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Jolene Ebersole

Kathleen Hite



Show #913947 (Bonnie Jo Clay): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular - HS1 (05/18/2019)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$407.50 1 842 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 73.00 Lance Scheffel
$244.50 2 885 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Cindy Lapointe

$81.50 3T 883 Smarts Style N Cash Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Donald Robert Skinkis
$81.50 3T 809 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Stephen L Stix
5 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 71.00 Daniel Tesar
6T 814 Metallic Everything Jamie L Olson 70.50
6T 875 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 70.50 Zachary S Hedberg
6T 880 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 70.50 Jason J Johnson
9 802 Metallic Dual Pep Kenneth J Schueller 69.50 Kenneth J Schueller
10 822 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 69.00 Lisa C Reiter
11 856 Heza Little Whiz Lance Scheffel 68.50
12 841 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 64.50 Roxanne Scholl

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$68.75 1 875 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 70.50 Zachary S Hedberg
$41.25 2 824 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 70.00 Randy Mitchell
$27.50 3 840 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 62.00 Matthew M Davison

4 836 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 61.50 Karen Johnson
5 884 Ima Peppy Character Samantha Gallentine 60.00 Donald Robert Skinkis

47. NRCHA 5KNHD: 5K Novice Horse Derby (Herd) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$80.00 1 883 Smarts Style N Cash Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Donald Robert Skinkis
$40.00 2T 814 Metallic Everything Jamie L Olson 70.50
$40.00 2T 880 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 70.50 Jason J Johnson

4 824 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 70.00 Randy Mitchell
5 822 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 69.00 Lisa C Reiter
6T 856 Heza Little Whiz Lance Scheffel 68.50
6T 815 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 68.50
8 841 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 64.50 Roxanne Scholl

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$160.00 1 802 Metallic Dual Pep Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$96.00 2 833 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 67.00 Scott Udell
$64.00 3 803 Graceahick Kenneth J Schueller 66.00 Kenneth J Schueller
4 828 DJ High Rey Robbery Allison Stage 65.00 Ben Stage
5T 816 Maken Me Nicholess Tatum J Olson 60.00
5T 857 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 60.00 Justin Doll
5T 877 BetHesa Traveler James E Wilson 60.00 James E Wilson
8 826 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 0.00 Wayne Kiel

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Herd) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$78.13 1 833 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 67.00 Scott Udell
$46.88 2 828 DJHigh Rey Robbery Allison Stage 65.00 Ben Stage
$15.63 3T 816 Maken Me Nicholess Tatum J Olson 60.00



$15.63 3T
5

877
826

Bet Hesa Traveler

Coyote Moonshine

James E Wilson

Wayne Oren Kiel

60.00
0.00

Show #913947 (Bonnie Jo Clay): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular - HS1 (05/18/2019)

James E Wilson

Wayne Kiel

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Herd) - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 875 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 70.00 Zachary S Hedberg
2 876 Acres In Heaven Liana L Hedberg 69.00 Liana L Hedberg
3 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 67.00 Daniel Tesar
4 862 Lidos Playin Jazz Amanda Noyce 66.50 Amanda Noyce
5T 811 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 60.00 David A Albrecht
5T 806 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 60.00 Codi Jo Christianson

51. NRCHA SO: Open Spectacular (Herd) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$66.88 1 859 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 71.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg
$33.44 2T 871 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 70.50 Jodie & Warren Woronecki
$33.44 2T 886 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Susan M Nash

52. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Herd) - Shown:

4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$72.50 1 844 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 72.00 Emily Saffert
$43.50 2 818 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 71.50 Steven Mattson
$29.00 3 843 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.00 Keri Plude

4 878 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 68.00 Joan M Wilson

53. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Herd) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$66.88 1 860 KT Peppy Poco Melissa Doll 66.50 Justin Doll
$40.13 2 827 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 65.00 Mason J Matko
$26.75 3 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 60.00 Daniel Tesar



Show #913947 (Bonnie Jo Clay): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular - HS1 (05/18/2019)
45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$407.50 1 885 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Cindy Lapointe
$101.88 2T 883 Smarts Style N Cash Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Donald Robert Skinkis
$101.88 2T 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 71.00 Daniel Tesar
$101.88 2T 842 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 71.00 Lance Scheffel
$101.88 2T 809 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Stephen L Stix

6 802 Metallic Dual Pep Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 Kenneth J Schueller
7 880 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 69.50 Jason J Johnson
8 875 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 69.00 Zachary S Hedberg
9 822 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 68.00 Lisa C Reiter
10 856 Heza Little Whiz Lance Scheffel 67.50
11T 814 Metallic Everything Jamie L Olson 66.00
11T 841 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 66.00 Roxanne Scholl

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$68.75 1 840 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 70.50 Matthew M Davison
$41.25 2 875 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 69.00 Zachary S Hedberg
$27.50 3 824 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 67.50 Randy Mitchell

4 884 Ima Peppy Character Samantha Gallentine 67.00 Donald Robert Skinkis
5 836 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 65.50 Karen Johnson

47. NRCHA 5KNHD: 5K Novice Horse Derby (Rein) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$80.00 1 883 Smarts Style N Cash Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Donald Robert Skinkis
$48.00 2 880 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 69.50 Jason J Johnson
$32.00 3 822 LRRSMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 68.00 Lisa C Reiter

4T 856 Heza Little Whiz Lance Scheffel 67.50

4T 815 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 67.50

4T 824 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 67.50 Randy Mitchell
7T 814 Metallic Everything Jamie L Olson 66.00

7T 841 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 66.00 Roxanne Scholl

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Rein) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$160.00 1 803 Graceahick Kenneth J Schueller 70.50 Kenneth J Schueller
$96.00 2 816 Maken Me Nicholess Tatum J Olson 69.50
$64.00 3 828 DJHigh Rey Robbery Allison Stage 69.00 Ben Stage
4T 833 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 68.50 Scott Udell
4T 802 Metallic Dual Pep Kenneth J Schueller 68.50 Kenneth J Schueller
6 826 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 66.00 Wayne Kiel
7 877 BetHesa Traveler James E Wilson 62.50 James E Wilson
8 857 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 0.00 Justin Doll

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Rein) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$78.13 1 816 Maken Me Nicholess Tatum J Olson 69.50
$46.88 2 828 DJHigh Rey Robbery Allison Stage 69.00 Ben Stage
$31.25 3 833 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 68.50 Scott Udell



Show #913947 (Bonnie Jo Clay): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular - HS1 (05/18/2019)

4 826
5 877

Coyote Moonshine

Bet Hesa Traveler

Wayne Oren Kiel 66.00
James E Wilson 62.50

Wayne Kiel

James E Wilson

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Rein) - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 806 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 69.50 Codi Jo Christianson
2 875 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 68.00 Zachary S Hedberg
3 811 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 67.00 David A Albrecht
4 862 Lidos Playin Jazz Amanda Noyce 66.50 Amanda Noyce
5 876 Acres In Heaven Liana L Hedberg 66.00 Liana L Hedberg
6 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 64.50 Daniel Tesar

51. NRCHA SO: Open Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$53.50 1T 871 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 72.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki
$53.50 1T 886 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Susan M Nash
$26.75 3 859 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 70.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg

52. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Rein) - Shown:

4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$72.50 1 843 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 69.50 Keri Plude
$43.50 2 818 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 68.50 Steven Mattson
$29.00 3 844 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 68.00 Emily Saffert

4 878 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 0.00 Joan M Wilson

53. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$53.50 1T 860 KT Peppy Poco Melissa Doll 66.50 Justin Doll
$53.50 1T 827 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 66.50 Mason J Matko
$26.75 3 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 65.50 Daniel Tesar
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45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$407.50 1 841 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 75.50 Roxanne Scholl
$244.50 2 885 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan Gallentine 74.50 Cindy Lapointe

$81.50 3T 875 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 73.50 Zachary S Hedberg
$81.50 3T 842 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 73.50 Lance Scheffel
5T 883 Smarts Style N Cash Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Donald Robert Skinkis
5T 802 Metallic Dual Pep Kenneth J Schueller 73.00 Kenneth J Schueller
7 814 Metallic Everything Jamie L Olson 72.00
8 809 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Stephen L Stix
9 880 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 70.50 Jason J Johnson
10 822 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 67.50 Lisa C Reiter
11 856 Heza Little Whiz Lance Scheffel 67.00
12 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 66.50 Daniel Tesar

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$68.75 1 875 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 73.50 Zachary S Hedberg
$41.25 2 884 Ima Peppy Character Samantha Gallentine 71.00 Donald Robert Skinkis
$27.50 3 840 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 69.50 Matthew M Davison

4T 824 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 65.50 Randy Mitchell
4T 836 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 65.50 Karen Johnson

47. NRCHA 5KNHD: 5K Novice Horse Derby (Fence) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$80.00 1 841 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 75.50 Roxanne Scholl
$48.00 2 883 Smarts Style N Cash Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Donald Robert Skinkis
$32.00 3 814 Metallic Everything Jamie L Olson 72.00

4 880 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 70.50 Jason J Johnson
5 815 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 69.00

6 822 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 67.50 Lisa C Reiter

7 856 Heza Little Whiz Lance Scheffel 67.00

8 824 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 65.50 Randy Mitchell

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Fence) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$160.00 1 802 Metallic Dual Pep Kenneth J Schueller 74.50 Kenneth J Schueller
$96.00 2 828 DJHigh Rey Robbery Allison Stage 73.00 Ben Stage
$64.00 3 803 Graceahick Kenneth J Schueller 71.50 Kenneth J Schueller
4 816 Maken Me Nicholess Tatum J Olson 68.00
5 826 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 67.00 Wayne Kiel
6 833 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 65.00 Scott Udell
7 857 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 64.00 Justin Doll
8 877 BetHesa Traveler James E Wilson 0.00 James E Wilson

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Fence) - Shown:

5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$78.13 1 828 DJHigh Rey Robbery Allison Stage 73.00 Ben Stage
$46.88 2 816 Maken Me Nicholess Tatum J Olson 68.00
$31.25 3 826 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 67.00 Wayne Kiel
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4 833
5 877

Shootingforcocktails

Bet Hesa Traveler

Katie L Udell

James E Wilson

65.00
0.00

Scott Udell

James E Wilson

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Fence) - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 876 AcresIn Heaven Liana L Hedberg 72.00 Liana L Hedberg
2 811 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 69.50 David A Albrecht
3 875 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 68.00 Zachary S Hedberg
4T 862 Lidos Playin Jazz Amanda Noyce 67.00 Amanda Noyce
4T 806 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 67.00 Codi Jo Christianson
6 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 64.00 Daniel Tesar

51. NRCHA SO: Open Spectacular (Fence) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$66.88 1 859 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 72.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg
$40.13 2 886 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Susan M Nash
$26.75 3 871 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 70.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki

52. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Fence) - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$58.00 1T 843 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 72.50 Keri Plude
$58.00 1T 844 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 72.50 Emily Saffert
$29.00 3 818 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 63.50 Steven Mattson

4 878 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 61.00 Joan M Wilson

53. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Fence) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$66.88 1 860 KT Peppy Poco Melissa Doll 71.00 Justin Doll
$40.13 2 827 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 69.00 Mason J Matko
$26.75 3 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 65.00 Daniel Tesar
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45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1711.50 1 885 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan Gallentine 219.00 Cindy Lapointe
$1426.25 2 842 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 217.50 Lance Scheffel
$1141.00 3 883 Smarts Style N Cash Ryan Gallentine 216.00 Donald Robert Skinkis
$855.75 4 809 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 214.50 Stephen L Stix
$570.50 5 875 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 213.00 Zachary S Hedberg
6 802 Metallic Dual Pep Kenneth J Schueller 212.50 Kenneth J Schueller
7 880 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 210.50 Jason J Johnson
8T 814 Metallic Everything Jamie L Olson 208.50
8T 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 208.50 Daniel Tesar
10 841 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 206.00 Roxanne Scholl
11 822 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 204.50 Lisa C Reiter
12 856 Heza Little Whiz Lance Scheffel 203.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$481.25 1 875 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 213.00 Zachary S Hedberg
$288.75 2 824 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 203.00 Randy Mitchell
$192.50 3 840 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 202.00 Matthew M Davison

4 884 Ima Peppy Character Samantha Gallentine 198.00 Donald Robert Skinkis
5 836 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 192.50 Karen Johnson

47. NRCHA 5KNHD: 5K Novice Horse Derby (Composite) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$448.00 1 883 Smarts Style N Cash Ryan Gallentine 216.00 Donald Robert Skinkis
$336.00 2 880 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 210.50 Jason J Johnson
$224.00 3 814 Metallic Everything Jamie L Olson 208.50
$112.00 4 841 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 206.00 Roxanne Scholl

5 815 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 205.00

6 822 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 204.50 Lisa C Reiter
7T 856 Heza Little Whiz Lance Scheffel 203.00
7T 824 Boonas Lil Kitty Michael L Hansen 203.00 Randy Mitchell

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$896.00 1 802 Metallic Dual Pep Kenneth J Schueller 214.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$672.00 2 803 Graceahick Kenneth J Schueller 208.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$448.00 3 828 DJHigh Rey Robbery Allison Stage 207.00 Ben Stage
$224.00 4 833 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 200.50 Scott Udell

5 816 Maken Me Nicholess Tatum J Olson 197.50

6 826 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 133.00 Wayne Kiel

7 857 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 124.00 Justin Doll

8 877 BetHesa Traveler James E Wilson 122.50 James E Wilson

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$546.88 1 828 DJHigh Rey Robbery Allison Stage 207.00 Ben Stage
$328.13 2 833 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 200.50 Scott Udell
$218.75 3 816 Maken Me Nicholess Tatum J Olson 197.50
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4 826 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 133.00 Wayne Kiel
5 877 BetHesa Traveler James E Wilson 122.50 James E Wilson
50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$712.50 1 876 AcresIn Heaven Liana L Hedberg 207.00 Liana L Hedberg
$427.50 2 875 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 206.00 Zachary S Hedberg
$285.00 3 862 Lidos Playin Jazz Amanda Noyce 200.00 Amanda Noyce
4T 811 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 196.50 David A Albrecht
4T 806 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 196.50 Codi Jo Christianson
6 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 195.50 Daniel Tesar
51. NRCHA SO: Open Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$561.75 1 859 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 214.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg
$374.50 2 886 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 213.50 Susan M Nash
3 871 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 212.50 Jodie & Warren Woronecki
52. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$609.00 1 844 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 212.50 Emily Saffert
$406.00 2 843 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 212.00 Keri Plude
3 818 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 203.50 Steven Mattson
4 878 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 129.00 Joan M Wilson
53. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$561.75 1 860 KT Peppy Poco Melissa Doll 204.00 Justin Doll
$374.50 2 827 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 200.50 Mason J Matko

3 805 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 190.50 Daniel Tesar
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35. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$50.00 1 898 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Ryan Gallentine 5450 0.00 Tonya Wallert
2 895 Wilie Brent W Ratliff 0.00 0.00 BrentW Ratliff
36. AQHAC 1340: Reining - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 826 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 69.00 0.00 Wayne Kiel
37. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 866 Benny Catherine Saumer 0.00 0.00
1T 897 Lil Wayne Brent W Ratliff 0.00 0.00
1T 867 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 0.00 0.00 Mike Goveronski
38. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 843 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.00 1.00 KeriPlude
2 806 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 68.00 0.50 CaodiJo Christianson
3T 889 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 65.50 0.00 Amber Haglin
3T 826 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 65.50 0.00 Wayne Kiel
5 886 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 0.00 0.00 Susan M Nash
39. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$18.00 1 863 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 69.00 0.00 Amanda Noyce
$12.00 2 801 CYCanbDo Laney E Fjelstad 65.50 0.00 Laney E Fjelstad
3 861 JustMagic 404 Johnathan Hite 0.00 0.00 Kathleen Hite
40. AQHAC 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 821 DMR Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole 0.00 0.17 Jolene Ebersole
1T 864 Makin Star Shine Alyssa Kathleen Hite 0.00 0.17 Alyssa Kathleen Hite

1T 861 Just Magic 404 Johnathan Hite 0.00 0.17 Kathleen Hite
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 5

Score Points

Owner's Name

$293.75 1 900
$176.25 2 844
$117.50 3 871
4 858
5 899

Money PlaceBack#

I Inherited Smarts
Dulce Lil Toy

Top Gun Whiskey
Chics Gunna Slide
High Society Citizen

Horse's Name

Monty Bruce
Lance Scheffel
Matthew Schlegel

Lance Scheffel

Matthew M Davison
101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

145.50 0.00
14450  0.00
142.00  0.00
137.00 0.00
136.00 0.00

Score Points

Jim Wilson

Emily Saffert

Jodie & Warren Woronecki
Tasia Kelly

Tina M Vesbach

Owner's Name

$150.00 1 871
$90.00 2 894
$60.00 3 899

4T 808
4T 820

Money PlaceBack#

Top Gun Whiskey
Cat Sabrina

High Society Citizen
Back That Boon Up
Nu Cafe Au Lait

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Matthew Schlegel

Kevin Vesey

Matthew M Davison

Samantha Gallentine

Kevin Vesey

Rider's Name

142.00  0.00
137.50  0.00
136.00  0.00
132.00 0.00
132.00 0.00

Score Points

Jodie & Warren Woronecki
Kenneth Sigvaldsen

Tina M Vesbach

Shelly Swenson

Karen Johnson

Owner's Name

885
859
883
886
809
871
858
815
822
817
820
854
827
851
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Money PlaceBack#

Hes A Leap Of Faith
Kickoff Time

Smarts Style N Cash
MeradasMoneyWrangler
Wright On Rey

Top Gun Whiskey

Chics Gunna Slide
Boondocks Jack

LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT
Judges Lil Mate

Nu Cafe Au Lait

LRS I CD Storm Comin
TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN
RCC ThisSpooksPackin

Ryan Gallentine
Lance Scheffel
Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Matthew Schlegel
Lance Scheffel
Jamie L Olson
Lance Scheffel
Jamie L Olson
Kevin Vesey
Grace Dubiel
Deborah A Matko

Lance Scheffel

146.50  2.00
14550 1.00
144.00 0.50
143.00 0.00
142.50 0.00
142.00  0.00
137.00  0.00
136.50 0.00
135.50 0.00
13450 0.00
132.00 0.00
64.00 0.00
62.50 0.00
0.00 0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Cindy Lapointe

Kari Ann Laufenberg
Donald Robert Skinkis
Susan M Nash

Stephen L Stix

Jodie & Warren Woronecki

Tasia Kelly

Lisa C Reiter
Sage W Bach
Karen Johnson
Grace Dubiel
Mason J Matko
Char Carnoy

Owner's Name

$234.00 1 843
$156.00 2 844
3 879
4 818

Money PlaceBack#

Cash My Prize
Dulce Lil Toy
Zee China Doll
Suens Little Cat

Keri Plude
Emily Saffert
Kim Deters

Steven Mattson

142.00  0.00
140.50  0.00
137.00  0.00
132.00 0.00

Keri Plude
Emily Saffert
Kim Deters

Steven Mattson

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$132.50 1 844
2 818

Money PlaceBack#

Dulce Lil Toy
Suens Little Cat

Emily Saffert

Steven Mattson

140.50 0.00
132.00 0.00

Emily Saffert

Steven Mattson

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$132.50 1 843
2 844

Money PlaceBack#

Cash My Prize
Dulce Lil Toy

Keri Plude
Emily Saffert

142.00  0.00
140.50  0.00

Keri Plude
Emily Saffert

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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$109.38 1 845
$54.69 2T 874
$54.69 2T 830

4 806
5 822

Money PlaceBack#

Cuz | Could

King Okra Merada
Ricochet Rocks

A Lil Ruff N Spooky

LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown:

Horse's Name

Jodie L Scheffel
Kelly A McGuire
Kara M Askey

Codi Jo Christianson

Lisa C Reiter

Rider's Name

141.50  0.00
137.50 0.00
137.50  0.00
136.50 0.00
134.00 0.00

Score Points

Jodie L Scheffel
Kelly McGure

Kara Askey

Codi Jo Christianson

Lisa C Reiter

Owner's Name

$116.00 1 812
$87.00 2 830
$43.50 3T 806
$43.50 3T 826

5 811

6 820

7 831

8 834

Money PlaceBack#

Smartascat
Ricochet Rocks

A Lil Ruff N Spooky
Coyote Moonshine
Shorty Jonez

Nu Cafe Au Lait
Chitown Juice

Money In The Hood

David A Albrecht
Kara M Askey

Codi Jo Christianson
Wayne Oren Kiel
David A Albrecht
Karen Johnson
Roxanne Scholl

Andrea Solinger

14150 0.00
137.50  0.00
136.50 0.00
136.50 0.00
135,50 0.00
135.00 0.00
133.50 0.00
125.00 0.00

David A Albrecht
Kara Askey

Codi Jo Christianson
Wayne Kiel

David A Albrecht
Karen Johnson
Roxanne Scholl

Andrea Solinger

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$90.00 1 826
2 820

Money PlaceBack#

Coyote Moonshine

Nu Cafe Au Lait

Wayne Oren Kiel

Karen Johnson

136.50 0.00
135.00 0.00

Wayne Kiel

Karen Johnson

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

812
830
811
820
822
831
853

~N o g b~ WN P

Money PlaceBack#

Smartascat

Ricochet Rocks

Shorty Jonez

Nu Cafe Au Lait

LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT
Chitown Juice
LRRCandyCodedRooster

Horse's Name

David A Albrecht
Kara M Askey
David A Albrecht
Karen Johnson
Lisa C Reiter
Roxanne Scholl

Shirley Person

Rider's Name

14150 1.00
137.50 0.50
135,50 0.00
135.00 0.00
134.00 0.00
133.50 0.00

0.00 0.00

.NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 8

Score Points

David A Albrecht
Kara Askey
David A Albrecht
Karen Johnson
Lisa C Reiter
Roxanne Scholl

Shirley Person

Owner's Name

$80.00 1 827
$60.00 2 863
$20.00 3 852
4 848
5 801
6 861
7 882
$40.00 8 821

Money PlaceBack#

TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN
Chic By Whiz
LRRSparkNSmartRemedy
Very Smart De Light

CY Can Do

Just Magic 404

Winstons The Boss

DMR Little Boon Girl

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown:

Horse's Name

Mason J Matko
Shelby Grace Noyce
Niamh Sexton

Hailey Saffert

Laney E Fjelstad
Johnathan Hite
Alexa Benavidez

Jolene Ebersole

Rider's Name

140.50 0.00
138.50 0.00
135.00 0.00
133.00 0.00
130.50 0.00
66.50 0.00
65.50 0.00
0.00 0.00

Score Points

Mason J Matko
Amanda Noyce
Niamh Sexton
Hailey Saffert
Laney E Fjelstad
Kathleen Hite
Jerry Brunsvold
Jolene Ebersole
2

Owner's Name

1 863
2 801

Money PlaceBack#

Chic By Whiz
CY Can Do

Shelby Grace Noyce
Laney E Fjelstad

138,50 0.00
130.50 0.00

Amanda Noyce

Laney E Fjelstad

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 827
2 863

TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN
Chic By Whiz

Mason J Matko

Shelby Grace Noyce

140.50 2.00
138,50 1.00

Mason J Matko

Amanda Noyce



3T 817
3T 852
5 848
6 849
7 847
8 861
9 864
10 821

Money PlaceBack#

Judges Lil Mate Sage W Bach 135.00 0.25
LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 135.00 0.25
Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 133.00 0.00
Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 132.00 0.00
Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 127.00 0.00
Just Magic 404 Johnathan Hite 66.50 0.00
Makin Star Shine Alyssa Kathleen Hite 62.00 0.00
DMR Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole 0.00 0.00
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Sage W Bach

Niamh Sexton

Hailey Saffert
Gracyn Saffert
Isabelle Scheffel
Kathleen Hite

Alyssa Kathleen Hite

Jolene Ebersole

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$24.00 1 801
$16.00 2 863
3 849
4 847

Money PlaceBack#

CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 143.00 10.00
Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 140.00 8.00
Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 139.50 6.00
Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 133.00 4.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Laney E Fjelstad
Amanda Noyce
Gracyn Saffert

Isabelle Scheffel

Owner's Name

$271.50 1 809
$90.50 2T 833
$90.50 2T 805

Money PlaceBack#

Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 142.50 0.00
Shootingforcocktails Ryan Gallentine 137.50 0.00
Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 137.50 0.00

119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Stephen L Stix
Scott Udell

Daniel Tesar

Owner's Name

$91.25 1 826

Money PlaceBack#

Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 133.00 0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2
Score Points

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Wayne Kiel

Owner's Name

$132.50 1 894
2 851

Money PlaceBack#

135.00 0.00
134.00 0.00

Cat Sabrina
RCC ThisSpooksPackin

Kevin Vesey

Lance Scheffel

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Kenneth Sigvaldsen

Char Carnoy

Owner's Name

$120.00 1 804
$72.00 2 834
$48.00 3 851

4 830
5 808
6 820

Money PlaceBack#

Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 139.50 0.00
Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 137.50 0.00
RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 132.50 0.00
Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 130.00 0.00
Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 129.00 0.00
Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 123,50 0.00

Lisa Butler
Andrea Solinger
Char Carnoy
Kara Askey
Shelly Swenson

Karen Johnson

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00 1 498
$36.00 2 804
$24.00 3 834
4T 887

4T 853

6 820

Money PlaceBack#

SkippininTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 140.00 10.00
Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 139.50 8.00
Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 137.50 6.00
Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 133.00 3.00
LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 133.00 3.00
Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 12350 1.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 12

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Tracy Spotts
Lisa Butler
Andrea Solinger
Cindy Tri

Shirley Person

Karen Johnson

Owner's Name

1 860
2 804

141.05 11.00
141.00 9.00

KT Peppy Poco Melissa Doll

Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler

Justin Doll

Lisa Butler
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882
852
865
890
889
887
820
853
498
206

Winstons The Boss
LRRSparkNSmartRemedy
RCC Crazy Lil Pepper
Pay Day Dual Rey
Sparks N Gunsmoke
Stylish Clays Kit

Nu Cafe Au Lait
LRRCandyCodedRooster
SkippininTheBoonDocs
Nu Grays Starlight

Karen Wallace
Niamh Sexton
Jill Krejci
Kendra Shaw
Amber Haglin
Cindy Tri
Karen Johnson
Shirley Person
Tracy Spotts
Alison Phillips

137.00 7.00
135.00 5.00
13450 3.00
132,50 1.00
131.00 1.00
130.00 1.00
128.50 1.00
127.00 1.00
125.00 1.00
125.00 1.00

Jerry Brunsvold
Niamh Sexton
Jill Krejci

Jason J Johnson
Amber Haglin
Cindy Tri

Karen Johnson
Shirley Person
Tracy Spotts
Alison Phillips

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

1
2
3
4
5

814
850
855
882
898

Metallic Everything
Something Fierce
Heavens Good Ol Boy
Winstons The Boss

UWRF Blazenlilpeppy

Jacey Watt

Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Rachael Connell

Ryan Gallentine

136.00 10.00
13450 8.00
133,50 6.00
130.00  4.00

67.50 2.00

Tracy J Frazer
Casey Simmons
Jerry Brunsvold

Tonya Wallert
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21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$25.00 1

853

LRRCandyCodedRooster

22. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Lance Scheffel

Rider's Name

70.50 0.00

Score Points

Shirley Person

Owner's Name

1T
1T
3T
3T
3T

6

7
8T
8T
10

876
865
813
853
844
858
875
822
806
855

Acres In Heaven

RCC Crazy Lil Pepper
Very Smart And Light
LRRCandyCodedRooster
Dulce Lil Toy

Chics Gunna Slide
Haidas Red Seven

LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT
A Lil Ruff N Spooky
Heavens Good Ol Boy

Zachary S Hedberg
Jill Krejci

Kris Klingaman
Lance Scheffel
Emily Saffert

Lance Scheffel
Sam Hedberg
Lance Scheffel
Codi Jo Christianson

Lance Scheffel

7150 1.50
7150 1.50
70.50 0.17
70.50 0.17
70.50 0.17
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.50  0.00
68.50 0.00
65.00 0.00

Liana L Hedberg

Jill Krejci

Kris Klingman
Shirley Person
Emily Saffert

Tasia Kelly

Zachary S Hedberg
Lisa C Reiter

Codi Jo Christianson

Casey Simmons

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$62.50 1
$31.25 2T
$31.25 2T
4
5

813
890
804
806
882

Very Smart And Light
Pay Day Dual Rey
Boogers Little Fancy
A Lil Ruff N Spooky

Winstons The Boss

24. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Kris Klingaman
Kendra Shaw

Lisa L Butler

Codi Jo Christianson

Karen Wallace

Rider's Name

7150 0.00
69.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
67.00 0.00

2,50 0.00

Score Points

Kris Klingman

Jason J Johnson
Lisa Butler

Codi Jo Christianson

Jerry Brunsvold

Owner's Name

1
2T
2T

4

5

6
T
T

9
10
11

822
813
865
844
853
804
827
806
831
845
876

LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT
Very Smart And Light
RCC Crazy Lil Pepper
Dulce Lil Toy
LRRCandyCodedRooster
Boogers Little Fancy
TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN
A Lil Ruff N Spooky
Chitown Juice

Cuz | Could

Acres In Heaven

Lisa C Reiter

Kris Klingaman
Jill Krejci

Emily Saffert
Shirley Person
Lisa L Butler
Deborah A Matko
Codi Jo Christianson
Roxanne Scholl
Jodie L Scheffel
Liana L Hedberg

72.00 2.00
7150 0.75
7150 0.75
70.50  0.00
69.50 0.00
69.00 0.00
67.00 0.00
67.00 0.00
66.50 0.00

7.00 0.00

6.50 0.00

Lisa C Reiter
Kris Klingman
Jill Krejci

Emily Saffert
Shirley Person
Lisa Butler
Mason J Matko
Codi Jo Christianson
Roxanne Scholl
Jodie L Scheffel
Liana L Hedberg

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$18.00 1
$12.00 2
3

863
801
848

Chic By Whiz
CY Can Do
Very Smart De Light

26. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Shelby Grace Noyce

Laney E Fjelstad
Hailey Saffert

Rider's Name

72.00 0.00
65.50 0.00
63.50 0.00

Score Points

Amanda Noyce
Laney E Fjelstad
Hailey Saffert

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

852
849
827
854

LRRSparkNSmartRemedy
Surely A Smart Chic
TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN
LRS I CD Storm Comin

Niamh Sexton
Gracyn Saffert
Mason J Matko

Grace Dubiel

69.50 1.00
69.00 0.50
67.00 0.00
61.00 0.00

Niamh Sexton
Gracyn Saffert
Mason J Matko

Grace Dubiel
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5 847 DunnitIn The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 53.50 0.00 Isabelle Scheffel
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 4

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$312.00 1 871
$208.00 2 844
3 858
4 899

Money PlaceBack#

Top Gun Whiskey

Dulce Lil Toy

Chics Gunna Slide
High Society Citizen

Horse's Name

Matthew Schlegel 145.00 0.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki
Lance Scheffel 141.50 0.00 Emily Saffert

Lance Scheffel 137.00 0.00 Tasia Kelly

Matthew M Davison 133.00 0.00 Tina M Vesbach

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 5

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$150.00 1 871
$90.00 2 894
$30.00 3T 899
$30.00 3T 820

5 808

Money PlaceBack#

Top Gun Whiskey

Cat Sabrina

High Society Citizen

Nu Cafe Au Lait

Back That Boon Up

Horse's Name

Matthew Schlegel 145.00 0.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki
Kevin Vesey 133.50 0.00 Kenneth Sigvaldsen
Matthew M Davison 133.00 0.00 Tina M Vesbach

Kevin Vesey 133.00 0.00 Karen Johnson

Samantha Gallentine 128.00 0.00 Shelly Swenson

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 8

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 871
2 842
3 809
4 859
5 858
6T 854
6T 820
8 850

Money PlaceBack#

Top Gun Whiskey
Loaded With Light

Wright On Rey
Kickoff Time

Chics Gunna Slide
LRS | CD Storm Comin

Nu Cafe Au Lait

Something Fierce

Horse's Name

Matthew Schlegel 145.00 1.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki
Lance Scheffel 14450 0.50 Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine 144.00 0.00 Stephen L Stix

Lance Scheffel 143.50 0.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg
Lance Scheffel 137.00 0.00 Tasia Kelly

Grace Dubiel 133.00 0.00 Grace Dubiel

Kevin Vesey 133.00 0.00 Karen Johnson

Lance Scheffel 0.00 0.00 Tracy J Frazer

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$270.00 1 844
2 879

Money PlaceBack#

Dulce Lil Toy
Zee China Doll

Horse's Name

139.50 0.00
62.00 0.00

Emily Saffert Emily Saffert

Kim Deters Kim Deters

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$91.25 1 844

Money PlaceBack#

Dulce Lil Toy

Horse's Name

Emily Saffert 139.50 0.00 Emily Saffert

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1
Score Points

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$91.25 1 844

Money PlaceBack#

Dulce Lil Toy

Horse's Name

Emily Saffert 139.50 0.00
107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2

Owner's Name

Emily Saffert

Rider's Name Score Points

1 827
2 886

Money PlaceBack#

TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN

MeradasMoneyWrangler

Horse's Name

Deborah A Matko 126.50 0.00 Mason J Matko
Susan M Nash 67.50 0.00 Susan M Nash
108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 5

Owner's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

$109.38 1 874
$65.63 2 845
$43.75 3 806

4 822
5 830

Money PlaceBack#

King Okra Merada

Cuz | Could

A Lil Ruff N Spooky
LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT

Ricochet Rocks

Horse's Name

Kelly A McGuire 14250 0.00 Kelly McGure

Jodie L Scheffel 138.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
Codi Jo Christianson 137.00 0.00 CodiJo Christianson
Lisa C Reiter 135,50 0.00 Lisa C Reiter

Kara M Askey 123.50 0.00 Kara Askey

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 7

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
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$104.00 1 806 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 137.00 0.00 CodiJo Christianson
$78.00 2 826 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 136.00 0.00 Wayne Kiel
$52.00 3 834 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 133.50 0.00 Andrea Solinger
$26.00 4 820 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 131.00 0.00 Karen Johnson
5 831 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 127.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
6 830 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 123.50 0.00 Kara Askey
7 812 Smartascat David A Albrecht 71.00 0.00 David A Albrecht

Money PlaceBack#

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$45.00 1 820

Money PlaceBack#

Nu Cafe Au Lait

Karen Johnson

131.00 0.00

Karen Johnson

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

.NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 6

Score Points

1 822 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 135.50 1.00 Lisa C Reiter

2 851 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 13450 0.50 Char Carnoy

3 820 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 131.00 0.00 Karen Johnson
4 853 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 127.50 0.00 Shirley Person

5 831 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 127.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
6 830 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 123.50 0.00 Kara Askey

7 812 Smartascat David A Albrecht 71.00 0.00 David A Albrecht

Owner's Name

$75.00 1 827 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 14250 0.00 Mason J Matko
$45.00 2 852 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 137.00 0.00 Niamh Sexton
$30.00 3 848 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 134.50 0.00 Hailey Saffert
4 818 Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 131.50 0.00 Steven Mattson
5 882 Winstons The Boss Alexa Benavidez 123.50 0.00 Jerry Brunsvold
6 863 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 63.50 0.00 Amanda Noyce

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 818 Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 131.50 0.00 Steven Mattson
2 863 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 63.50 0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

Amanda Noyce

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 827
2 852
3T 848
3T 849
5 847

Money PlaceBack#

TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN

LRRSparkNSmartRemedy

Very Smart De Light
Surely A Smart Chic
Dunnit In The Nite

Mason J Matko
Niamh Sexton
Hailey Saffert
Gracyn Saffert

Isabelle Scheffel

14250 1.00
137.00 0.50
13450 0.00
13450 0.00
132.00 0.00

Mason J Matko
Niamh Sexton
Hailey Saffert
Gracyn Saffert

Isabelle Scheffel

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$24.00 1 849
$16.00 2 801
3 863
4 847

Money PlaceBack#

Surely A Smart Chic
CY Can Do

Chic By Whiz
Dunnit In The Nite

Gracyn Saffert

Laney E Fjelstad

Shelby Grace Noyce

Isabelle Scheffel

139.50 10.00
138.50  8.00
137.00 6.00
131.00 4.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Gracyn Saffert
Laney E Fjelstad
Amanda Noyce

Isabelle Scheffel

Owner's Name
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$385.00 1 842 Loaded With Light
2 809 Wright On Rey

144.50 0.00
Ryan Gallentine 144.00 0.00
119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Lance Scheffel
Stephen L Stix

Lance Scheffel

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$91.25 1 826 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 127.00 0.00
127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Wayne Kiel

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$112.00 1 804 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 136.50 0.00 Lisa Butler
$84.00 2 851 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 135.00 0.00 Char Carnoy
$42.00 3T 808 Back ThatBoon Up Shelly Swenson 131.50 0.00 Shelly Swenson
$42.00 3T 830 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 131.50 0.00 Kara Askey
5 820 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 130.00 0.00 Karen Johnson
6 858 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelley 129.50 0.00 Tasia Kelly
7 834 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 127.00 0.00 Andrea Solinger

Money PlaceBack#

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00 1 804 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 136.50 10.00 Lisa Butler
$36.00 2 498 SkippininTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 134.00 8.00 Tracy Spotts
$24.00 3 820 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 130.00 6.00 Karen Johnson
4 887 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 128.50 4.00 Cindy Tri
5 853 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 127.50 2.00  Shirley Person
6 834 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 127.00 1.00 Andrea Solinger

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 804 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 137.50 8.00 Lisa Butler
2 882 Winstons The Boss Karen Wallace 136.50 6.00 Jerry Brunsvold
3T 887 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 135.00 3.00 Cindy Tri
3T 498 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 135.00 3.00 Tracy Spotts
5 853 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 133.00 1.00  Shirley Person
6 858 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelley 128.50 1.00 Tasia Kelly
7 890 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra Shaw 128.00 1.00 Jason J Johnson
8 820 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 123.00 1.00 Karen Johnson
9 206 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 65.00 1.00  Alison Phillips

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 882 Winstons The Boss Rachael Connell 68.00 10.00 Jerry Brunsvold
2 879 Zee China Doll Kim Deters 61.50 8.00 Kim Deters
3 898 UWREF Blazenlilpeppy Ryan Gallentine 0.00 6.00 Tonya Wallert
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